Available sizes

140
146
158
176
170

Suggested retail price: 69.99 € s DPH

PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

Junior sports overall ADIDAS ORIGINALS-JUMPSUIT-HK0284-black

785484
785485
785487
785490
785489

Description

Junior overalls brand adidas originals. The stylish overall for children is made of pleasant material, which is also
recycled. It is a perfect piece for exercise or free time. It consists of a single unit consisting of a top and a bottom,
which are connected by an elastic band at the waist. The black children's overall is decorated with three adidas
stripes on the sides and the Trojlistka logo on the chest. The children's jumpsuit closes with a zipper and is finished

with a collar.

The sports overall has a classic cut. The advantage is the elastic band on the rubber. The overalls for children have
two side pockets with a zipper. The sleeves are finished with elastic cuffs, while the cut of the bottom part is

Reference number

Ean number

4065429304913
4065429304890
4065429304906
4065429297680
4065429304920

Quantity
1 ks
1 ks
1 ks
1 ks
2 ks

straight. Due to its color, the children's set is suitable as a boy's overall or a girl's overall.

Product details:

children's overalls

nice material

top with full-length zipper
high collar

sleeves finished with cuffs
the lower part has a straight cut
elastic band for rubber

two side pockets with zipper
three stripes on the sides
logo on the chest

made from recycled material



