Junior sports overall ADIDAS ORIGINALS-JUMPSUIT-HK0284-black



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
140	785484	4065429304913	1 ks
146	785485	4065429304890	1 ks
158	785487	4065429304906	1 ks
176	785490	4065429297680	1 ks
170	785489	4065429304920	2 ks

Suggested retail price: 69.99 € s DPH

Description

Junior overalls brand adidas originals. The stylish overall for children is made of pleasant material, which is also recycled. It is a perfect piece for exercise or free time. It consists of a single unit consisting of a top and a bottom, which are connected by an elastic band at the waist. The black children's overall is decorated with three adidas stripes on the sides and the Trojlístka logo on the chest. The children's jumpsuit closes with a zipper and is finished with a collar.

The sports overall has a classic cut. The advantage is the elastic band on the rubber. The overalls for children have two side pockets with a zipper. The sleeves are finished with elastic cuffs, while the cut of the bottom part is straight. Due to its color, the children's set is suitable as a boy's overall or a girl's overall.

Product details:

- children's overalls
- nice material
- top with full-length zipper
- high collar
- sleeves finished with cuffs
- the lower part has a straight cut
- elastic band for rubber
- two side pockets with zipper
- three stripes on the sides
- logo on the chest
- made from recycled material